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Horse
No.

J357
JO76
J264
J262
J506
J273
J443
J391
J488
K006
J369
J371
J344

Horse
No.

J468
E466
H340
J404
J437
G065
H147
J320

Horse
No.

H452
J050
H137
J267
E461
G360
J104
J215
G057

Horse
No.

H426
G475
J146
H195
D258
G437
JO05

Horse Name

PATCH OF COSMO
SANTORINI

RUN YES RUN
BABY SATELLITE
CIRCUIT JOLLY
ETALON OR
JUNEAU PRIDE

KA YING ATTACK
NORTHERN FIRE BALL
TOP TIME
CASHISCASH
SMILING EMPEROR
CONCORDE STAR

Horse Name
CANDLELIGHT DINNER
CAPTAIN WIN
ENTERPRISE ATTACK
POLARIS

SAVVY BRILLIANT
SUPER FORTUNE
GALVANIC

SUPER INFINITY

Horse Name

ENSUED

AWESOME FLUKE
PACKING HURRICANE
SUPREME AGILITY
WINNING DRAGON
UNIVERSAL HORIZON
EIGHTEEN CARAT
BRIGHT INHERITANCE
BEAUTY LIVE

Horse Name

JOYFUL LIFE

SUPER WISE DRAGON
YODA'S CHOICE
NOBLE WIN

SO AWESOME
CHARMANDER
WINNING SEVEN

Horse Weight Report
Race Meeting: 13/10/2024
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Horse
Weight

1240
1068
1071
1098
1138
1130
994
1086
1122
1032
1041
1181
1051

Horse
Weight
1155
1263
1081
1181
1104
1193
1098
1134

Horse
Weight

1072
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1015
996
1044
1116
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1098
1102
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Weight
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1108
1135
1113
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Horse
No.

H358
E400
J065
D087
G414
H178
G129
G339
H200

Horse
No.

E435
G333
J396
G451
H161
J305
J440
J376
J359
J368
H177
E322
J347
H326
J309

Horse
No.
Jo73
H418
J271
H435
J390
H331
J206
G222
HO73
E480
J083
E161
J162
Joo4
J252
J132

Horse Name
YOUTH POWER
ASIAN ONE

MANYTHANKS FOREVER

FIRE BALL

BEAT HOLLOW
CHEER FOR SOUTH
MEDIC ELITE
CHILLI BABA
URBAN TRIUMPH

Horse Name
AWESOME TREASURE
CAPITAL LEGEND
THRIVING BROTHERS
CALIFORNIA DEEPLY
ENDEARED

WRITTEN CASA
CLASSIC CENTURY
DRALA

LOVING VIBES
REWARDING TWINKLE
MASTER OF ALL

RUN RUN COOL
CIRCUIT MAXIMUS
GANGNAM STAR
DOUBLE BINGO

Horse Name

TRUE GENIUS
CALIFORNIATOTALITY
PHANTOM CYCLONE
DEVAS TWELVE
FAMILY JEWEL
ACCOLADE START
PRINCIPLED

COMING PATCH
SATIRICAL GLORY
GALLANT HERO
MIDORI BURLY
DARCI JOY

SOARING BRONCO
CHATER GOLD
SMASHING EXPRESS
CALIFORNIA BANNER

Horse Weight Report
Race Meeting: 13/10/2024
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Horse
Weight
1031
1077
1089
1032
1170
1054
1108
1196
1192

Horse

Weight
1162
1169
1107
1084
1042
1133
1222
1030
1101
1098
1065
1210
1145
1097
1093

Horse
Weight

1071
1050
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1116
1020
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1248
1197
1103
1136
1024
1107
1022
1039
1127
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Horse
No.

E436
HO008
E058
H399
H115
G435
G446
H212
G371
E379

Horse
No.

J139
J118
H446
G130
G230
Jo17
J346
H382
E294
J317
J218
H095
J179
H180
J426
J349

Horse
No.

H380
J291

H334
J188
J275
J399
Joz27
G123
E445
HO009
J493
J328
J355

Horse Name

VOYAGE BUBBLE
BEAUTY ETERNAL
BEAUTY JOY
GALAXY PATCH

RED LION

STRAIGHT ARRON
HAPPY TOGETHER
CHANCHENG GLORY
LA CITY BLANCHE

THE GOLDEN SCENERY

Horse Name
STELLAR SWIFT
SUNNY DA BEST

| AM THE BOSS
LIGHTNING BOLT
CELTIC TIMES
RED ACLAIM
JUBILANT WINNER
DOUBLE WIN
HAPPY DAILY
DRAGON FOUR SEAS
TEAM HAPPY
STRATHPEFFER
EVER SMART

MR GOOD VIBES
CORLEONE

PATCH OF LUCKY

Horse Name

SPEED DRAGON
YOUNG ACHIEVER
BEAUTY CRESCENT
GRACIOUS EXPRESS
LUCY IN THE SKY
SILO

STORM RIDER
AMAZING VICTORY
MASSIVE ACTION
PRINCE OF PORTY
THE WAY WE WIN
ACROSS DA UNIVERSE
FIRST LOVE

Horse Weight Report
Race Meeting: 13/10/2024
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Horse
Weight
1237
1211
1022
1155
1126
1104
1110
1160
1003
1067
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Weight

1177
1155
1132
1157
1235
1070
1132
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1087
1177
1223
1003
1134
1082
1035
1101
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Weight
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1142
1047
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1067
1152
1175
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Horse
No.

G265
G213
G173
H092
H274
H411

H410
J0o8
G455
H223
J141

J316
J531

H185
H142
H303

Horse Name

SON PAK FU

BUNDLE OF CHARM
ATULLIBIGEAL
SUPERB CAPITALIST
LUCKY ENCOUNTER
WUNDERBAR

CALL ME GLORIOUS
GORGEOUS WIN
WONDER KIT
SEASONS WIT

SING DRAGON
BOTTOMUPTOGETHER
WONDERSTAR

WATCH BUDDY
VICTORY MOMENTS
TOMODACHI KOKOROE

Horse Weight Report
Race Meeting: 13/10/2024
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*** END OF REPORT * * *
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